
2019 OVLHA HORSE SHOW RESULTS 

 

Class 1 – Hackney Horse Open 

1 Highland Chiefton   Devon Morrow  Devon Morrow 

 

Class 2 – CHS Jr Hackney Showmanship 

1 Bry-Den’s Toy Solider  Sebastien Hebert  Lili-Anne Hebert 

2      Devon Morrow  Breanna Van Allen 

 

Class 3 – Open Adult Showmanship 

1 Bry-Den’s Valedictorian  Amy Moore   Amy Moore 

2 Bry-Den’s Heavens to Betsy Amy Moore   Tracy Moore 

3 Sweet Sassy Molassy  Keith & Lorna Wilson Lorna Wilson 

4 VRF Knock Your Socks Off Elissa Hiltz   Kianna Carmichael 

 

Class 4 – Open Junior Showmanship 

1 Chocolate Chip   Michelle Coffey  Erica Coffey 

 

Class 5 – ASB Country Pleasure Driving 

1 NYC Moonlight   Chantal Lafleche  Chantal Lafleche 

 

 



Class 6 – Road Horse to Bike 

1 Storm Trooper   Carolyn Nugent  Carolyn Nugent 

2 Policy Maker   Wayne Scharf  Kerri Brown 

3 Wide Open    Glen Downey  Glen Downey 

 

Class 7 – Arabian English Pleasure 

1 ROL Shades of Red   Julie Kealey   Julie Kealey 

 

Class 8 – Hackney Pleasure Pony 

1 Nirvana    Zac Cyr   Halie Wagner 

 

Class 9 – Morgan English Pleasure 

1 King Lehr’s Ego Master  Michelle Coffey  Michelle Coffey 

 

Class 12 – ASB Country Pleasure Driving Championship 

1 NYC Moonlight   Chantal Lafleche  Chantal Lafleche 

 

Class 13 – Single Miniature Horse 

1 Fancy     Mary Hume   Kevin Carroll 

2 Sleepy Hollow Twinkle Toes Karen Lamb   Karen Lamb 

3 Kateland’s Olympic Glory  Mickie Moir   Mickie Moir 

4 Kateland’s Duke   Mickie Moir   Phyllis Begg 



Class 14 – Carriage Pleasure Driving Reinsmanship 

1 Emmeline & Rose   Pat Wolfe   Pat Wolfe 

2 Fallin Love    Lori Foley   Lorie Foley 

3 Chocolate Chip Cowboy  Diane Stalbe   Diane Stalbe 

4 Pal-O-Mine    Terry Olmstead  Terry Olmstead 

 

Class 15 – Arabian Pleasure Driving 

1 Chocolate Chip Cowboy  Diane Stalbe   Diane Stalbe 

 

Class 16 – Road Pony Open 

1 Precious Cargo   John & Karen Brunton John Brunton 

2 Heartland Gone Country  Kirk & Catherine Douglas  Kirk Douglas 

3 Showstars Isabella LF  Devon Morrow  Devon Morow 

4 Palisades Mr. Manhatton  Tyler Keniston  Tyler Keniston 

 

Class 21 – Jr/Green Road Pony 

1 Bry Den’s Dinner Date  Zachary Cyr   Zachary Cyr 

2 Play N Hooky   Carolyn Nugent  Carolyn Nugent 

3 Bry Den’s Bodacious  Sebastien Hebert  Devon Morrow 

 

Class 24 – Arabian Native Costume 

1 Khalada    Geena Stalbe  Geena Stalbe 



Class 25 – Fine Harness Pony Open 

1 Joint Venture   John & Karen Brunton John Brunton 

2 Bry Den’s Valedictorian  Amy Moore   Amy Moore 

 

Class 26 – Morgan Hunter Pleasure 

1 King Lehr’s Let’s Dance  Michelle Coffey  Kirsten Sulpher 

 

Class 27 – Green Road Horse to Bike 

1 Robin U Blind   Linderdale Stables  Dale Salisbury 

2 Off Centre    Glen Downey  Glen Downey 

3 John Boy    Sebastien Hebert  Sebastien Hebert 

 

Class 28 – Miniature Horse Tandem 

1 Joker & Dutch Lady  Mary Hume   Kevin Carroll 

 

Class 29 – Carriage Pleasure Driving Open 

1 Touch of Frost   Carol Ann Clark  Carol Ann Clark 

2 Chocolate Chip Cowboy  Diane Stalbe   Diane Stalbe 

3 Emmeline & Rose   Pat Wolfe   Pat Wolfe 

4 Pal-O-Mine    Terry Olmstead  Terry Olmstead 

5 Fallin Love    Lori Foley   Lorie Foley 

 



Class 30 – Jr/Green Hackney Horse/Pony/Fine Harness Pony/Shetland 

1 Two Morrow’s A Day Away Tina Bowen   Devon Morrow 

 

Class 31 – Lead Line 

1 Gunner    Kirk & Catherine Douglas Reece Douglas 

1 Chocolate Chip   Michelle Coffey  Erica Coffey 

1 King Lehr’s Ego Master  Michelle Coffey  Bridget Coffey 

1 Liberty Bell    John & Karen Brunton Reid Litle 

1 NYC Moonlight   Chantal Lafleche  Olivia McNeely 

1 Pal-O-Mine    Terry Olmstead  Olivia Olmstead 

1 Luke Logan    John & Karen Brunton Sheridan Brunton 

 

Class 32 – Ladies Single Miniature Horse 

1 Dutch Lady    Mary Hume   Mary Hume 

2 Sleepy Hollow Twinkle Toes Karen Lamb   Karen Lamb 

3 Kateland’s Duke   Mickie Moir   Phyllis Begg 

4 Kateland’s Olympic Glory  Mickie Moir   Mickie Moir 

 

Class 34 – Shetland Pony Open 

1 Michigan’s Apache Chief White Foot Sebastien Hebert Lili-Ann Hebert 

 

 



Class 35 – Road Horse to Wagon 

1 Road Tour    Glen Downey  Glen Downey 

2 Le Sagueneen   Sebastien Hebert  Sebastien Hebert 

 

Class 38 – Arabian Hunter Pleasure 

1 Khalada    Geena Stalbe  Geena Stalbe 

 

Class 39 – Hackney Pony Open 

1 Mariachi    John & Karen Brunton Greg Brunton 

2 Bry Den’s Drum Major  Ken & Connie Callaway Connie Callaway 

3 Bry Den’s Toy Solider  Sebastien Hebert  Sebastien Hebert 

4 Bry Den’s Heaven’s to Betsy Amy Moore   Amy Moore 

 

Class 40 – Morgan Hunter Pleasure Championship 

1 King Lehr’s Let’s Dance  Michelle Coffey  Kirsten Sulpher 

 

Class 42 – Jr/Green Hackney Pleasure Pony 

1 Scarlett Illusion   Carol Ann Clark  Carol Ann Clark 

 

Class 44 – Road Horse to Bike Championship 

1 Storm Trooper   Carolyn Nugent  Carolyn Nugent 

2 Policy Maker   Wayne Scharf  Kerri Brown 



3 Wide Open    Glen Downey  Glen Downey 

4 Robin U Blind   Linderdale Stables  Dale Salisbury 

 

Class 45 – Carriage Pleasure Driving Championship 

1 Chocolate Chip Cowboy  Diane Stalbe   Diane Stalbe 

2 Emmeline & Rose   Pat Wolfe   Pat Wolfe 

 

Class 48 – Arabian Hunter Pleasure Championship 

1 Khalada    Geena Stalbe  Geena Stalbe 

 

Class 50 – CHS Road Pony driven by a Jr 

1 Showstar’s Isabella LF  Devon Morrow  Breanna Van Allen 

 

Class 51 – Shetland Pony Championship 

1 Michigan’s Apache Chief White Foot Sebastien Hebert Lili-Anne Hebert 

 

Class 53 – Single Miniature Horse Championship 

1 Fancy     Mary Hume   Kevin Carroll 

2 Sleepy Hollow Twinkletoes Karen Lamb   Karen Lamb 

3 Kateland’s Duke   Mickie Moir   Phyllis Begg 

4 Kateland’s Olympic Glory  Mickie Moir   Mickie Moir 

 



Class 55 – Hackney Pony Championship 

1 Mariachi    John & Karen Brunton Greg Brunton 

2 Bry Den’s Toy Solider  Sebastien Hebert  Sebastien Hebert 

3 Bry Den’s Drum Major  Ken & Connie Callaway Connie Callaway 

4 Bry Den’s Heaven’s to Betsy Amy Moore   Amy Moore 

 

Class 56 – Road Horse to Wagon Championship 

1 Road Tour    Glen Downey  Glen Downey 

2 Le Sagueneen   Sebastien Hebert  Sebastien Hebert 

 

Class 57 – Western Pleasure (ASB/Morgan/Arabian) 

1 Khalada    Geena Stalbe  Geena Stalbe 

 

Class 58 – Miniature Horse Roadster to Bike 

1 Trip     Mary Hume   Mary Hume 

2 Kateland’s Duke   Mickie Moir   Mickie Moir 

 

Class 59 – Road Pony Championship 

1 Precious Cargo   John & Karen Brunton John Brunton 

2 Heartland Gone Country  Kirk & Catherine Douglas  Kirk Douglas 

3 Play N Hooky   Carolyn Nugent  Carolyn Nugent 

4 Bry Den’s Bodacious  Sebastien Hebert  Sebastien Hebert 



Class 60 - – Western Pleasure (ASB/Morgan/Arabian) Championship 

1 Khalada    Geena Stalbe  Geena Stalbe 

 

Class 62 – Hackney Pleasure Pony Championship 

1 Nirvana    Zac Cyr   Halie Wagner 

 

Class 64 – Morgan English Pleasure Championship 

1 King Lehr’s Ego Master  Michelle Coffey  Michelle Coffey 

 

Class 65 – Miniature Horse Pair 

1 Joker & Trip    Mary Hume   Kevin Carroll 

 

Class 66 – Fine Harness Pony Championship 

1 Bry Den’s Valedictorian  Amy Moore   Amy Moore 

2 Joint Venture   John & Karen Brunton John Brunton 

 

Class 68 – CHS Jr Driver Competiton 

1 Bry Den’s Toy Solider  Sebastien Hebert  Lili-Ann Hebert 

 

Class 69 – Hackney Horse Championship 

1 Highland Chiefton   Devon Morrow  Devon Morrow 

 



Class 70 – Open Costume Class 

1 Liberty Bell   John & Karen Brunton Rae Ann & Reid Litle 

2 Mariachi   John &  Karen Brunton Greg & Sheridan Brunton 

3  King Lehr’s Ego Master Michelle Coffey   Michelle, Erica & Bridget Coffey 


